
201 7 FR D LM P3  SER IES - R ound  3
FRD M o to rs p o rts

2 5  - 2 7  A ugust 2 0 1 7

R e su lt o f Q ua l ify ing  2 - O ffic ia l R e s ult

TC R  A s ia  &  TC R  C hina

S ha ngha i C ircu it -  5 4 5 3  m tr .

P o s N b r Na m e Fa s te s t I n D i ffG a p Km /hEn t r a n t L a p s

C la ss =  Asia

2 K . Ku s ir i ( TH A ) 2:18.050 5  1 142.20Liqui Mo ly Team  Engstle r 6

32 D . M o ran  (E C U ) 2:18.400 5 0.350 2 0.350 141.84Liqui Mo ly Team  Engstle r 6

79 T. S rit ra i ( TH A ) 2:19.454 5 1.054 3 1.404 140.77Team Tha iland 7

39 W S . L a i (M AS ) 2:19.767 3 0.313 4 1.717 140.45R Enginee ring 4

T im e k e ep e rS tew a rdR a c e  D ire c to r

Publica tio n- tim eF a st e s t  tim e  :   2 :1 8 . 0 5 0  in la p   5   b y  n b r.  2  :  K .  K u sir i ( )

R e s u lt s:  w w w . g e t ra ce re s u lt s. c o m T im e k e e pin g  b y  :   T im e S e rv ic e A s ia

Dav id  Huang Maz ran Z ulkif ly

P ag e  1  of  3

Rikki Dy -Liac c o

www.getraceresults.com
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23 A . Ka a th ir (M AS ) 2:19.217 3  1 141.01R Enginee ring 8

65 D . Kh o o  (M AS ) 2:19.355 4 0.138 2 0.138 140.87V ipe r Niza Racing 6

5 J. Th o n g  (H KG ) 2:20.256 7 0.901 3 1.039 139.96Audi Hong Kong 8

98 K . E ric  (H K G ) 2:20.499 6 0.243 4 1.282 139.72Elegant Racing Team 8

991 KK . W o ng  (M AC ) 2:21.711 4 1.212 5 2.494 138.53Elegant Racing Team 8
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62 S . W o n g  / A. F u n g  (H KG ) 2:18.433 4  1 141.81Team Work  Motorsport 5

81 C H . H u a n g  (C H N ) 2:18.558 3 0.125 2 0.125 141.68NewFaste r 6

26 S . H s ie h  / F. S o u z a  (H KG ) 2:18.590 5 0.032 3 0.157 141.65Team Work  Motorsport 9

82 A . Ya n  (H KG ) 2:18.725 2 0.135 4 0.292 141.51NewFaste r 4

31 A . H u i / Q H . M a  (H KG ) 2:18.956 4 0.231 5 0.523 141.27Team Work  Motorsport 8

791 P W . Q i / H W . Zh o u  (CH N ) 2:20.067 3 1.111 6 1.634 140.15AVM Racing 6

21 H . W an g  / L F . L in (C H N ) 2:21.002 2 0.935 7 2.569 139.22NewFaste r 6

66 YX . Ba i / H Y. C a i (C H N ) 2:21.083 4 0.081 8 2.650 139.14TrackFun-Linky  Racing 8

58 X L . H e  / C . L u  (C H N ) 2:21.426 7 0.343 9 2.993 138.81HE Racing 7

9 BW . D e n g  / L . L i (C H N ) 2:21.528 5 0.102 10 3.095 138.71LEO 109 Racing 6

77 H . H u  (C H N ) 2:25.554 4 4.026 11 7.121 134.87LEO 109 Racing 6

Car 2 -  Laptime Remov e Lap 4
Car 66 - Laptime Remov e Lap 5
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